STATEMENT OF SUPPLY 

Item to be supplied  

Total 
Quantity 

Place of 
delivery 

Estimated 
cost 
(Approx.) 

Earnest 
Money 

Period of 
Completi
on 
of supply 

Carbofuran 3 G 5Kg At the  
Ayespur 
Farm, 
Dist: Nadia 

7.84  Lakh 
approx. 

Rs. 15,500/-
(Rupees 
Fifteen 
Thousand five 
hundred only) 

7 days 
from the 
date of 
issue of 
supply 
order 

Imidachloropid 17.8 sl 20 lt. 
Monocrotophos 36 sl 5 lt. 
Chlorpyriphos 50% + Cypemethrin 5 
% 25 lt. 
Spiromesifen 240 SC 5 lt. 
Novaluron 56.25 % + Emamectin 
Benzioate 0.9 % SC  5 lt. 
Propineb 70 WP  5Kg

[...]

Agenesis having pesticides/ plant  protection chemical dealing license  and agencies having 
fertilizer dealing license issued by the competent authority 

iii. The prospective Bidder should have credential for similar nature of supply of an amount 
not less than Rs.2,36,000 (Rupees two lakh  thirty six thousand only)to any State/Central 
Government Organizations or  State/Central Govt. Undertakings or Statutory Bodies or 
Local Bodies or Parastatal or reputed farm/organization  within the last five completed 
financial years 

iv. The Bidder must have  the copy of the Payment Certificate or Work Completion

[...]

Earnest Money is to be deposited in favour of the WEST BENGAL STATE FOOD 
PROCESSING & HORTICULTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
through ICICI Bank Payment Gateway failing which the tender will be treated as informal. 

The Bidders desirous of taking part in the tender have to deposit Earnest Money @ Rs. 
15,500/- (Fifteen Thousand five hundred only).  

For deposition of Earnest Money (at the prescribed rate), the Bidders can refer to the user 
manual available in “Bidders Manual Kit (Point 10)”. Payment should not be made in 
Corporation’s Account directly. It should be deposited through options available on the